Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Brewer - (365473) - Leiston & District Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

28.18
40.46
32.88
35.25

SC Time

28.04
1:02.48

2:26.58

39.92

1:33.89
32.39
33.53

1:15.97

2:51.01

1:15.23

Converted
to SC

27.40
39.70
32.30

34.70

Converted
to LC

28.80
1:03.80

2:28.90

40.70

1:35.20
33.00
34.10

1:17.00

2:53.00

1:15.20

LC WA
Pts

588
374
410
442

SC WA
Pts

546
520
426

358

292
426
427
377
336
423

Date

17/02/18
08/07/17
08/07/17

25/03/17

Date

111117
20/07/18
27/06/15

18/06/16

02/10/15
11/11/18
04/11/16
06/11/16
27/06/15
24/06/18

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet
UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet
UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Leiston & District Annual Club Championships
Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Suffolk County ASA County Development
Championship

Leiston & District SC Annual Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Leiston District Annual Club Championships

Leiston District Annual Club Championships

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships

Leiston & District Annual Club Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Norwich

Venue

Sheffield
Leiston

Newmarket

Newmarket

Leiston
Sheffield
Leiston
Leiston
Newmarket

Leiston

Licence

NE180246
ER170311
ER170311

ER170425

License

NE172398
ER181169
ER150658

ER161052

ER151502
NE182328
ER162209
ER162210
ER150658
ER181168
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