Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Brewer - (365473) - Leiston & District Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	28.18	27.40	588	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
50 Breaststroke	40.46	39.70	374	08/07/17	UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	ER170311	3
50 Butterfly	32.88	32.30	410	08/07/17	UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet	Norwich	ER170311	3
50 Backstroke	35.25	34.70	442	25/03/17	UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017	Norwich	ER170425	3

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	28.04	28.80	546	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
100 Freestyle	1:02.48	1:03.80	520	20/07/18	Leiston & District Annual Club Championships	Leiston	ER181169	4
200 Freestyle	2:26.58	2:28.90	426	27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
50 Breaststroke	39.92	40.70	358	18/06/16	Suffolk County ASA County Development Championship	Newmarket	ER161052	3
100 Breaststroke	1:33.89	1:35.20	292	02/10/15	Leiston & District SC Annual Club Championships	Leiston	ER151502	4
50 Butterfly	32.39	33.00	426	11/11/18	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018	Sheffield	NE182328	2
50 Backstroke	33.53	34.10	427	04/11/16	Leiston District Annual Club Championships	Leiston	ER162209	4
100 Backstroke	1:15.97	1:17.00	377	06/11/16	Leiston District Annual Club Championships	Leiston	ER162210	4
200 Backstroke	2:51.01	2:53.00	336	27/06/15	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	ER150658	3
100 Individual Medley	1:15.23	1:15.20	423	24/06/18	Leiston & District Annual Club Championships	Leiston	ER181168	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS